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General information about company
Scrip code 511533
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE135C01012
Name of the company Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. el REEID Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
o it No. Of | No. Of Tl Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0. of Partly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of o, @if Al p?.ld paid-up | underlying slriss shares (calculated . .
I shareholder z{x]z;;eholders :}}:;g;nty equity | Depository Izle(l;iv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) ARG PR oTotal asa
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) gk ||y | R AERT)
Promoter
(A) f} 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6217 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6220 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of i d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge_ @t
: - : otherwise
Category | S%S {Ss | Ousanding | comersion of shares D | encumbered | Number of
Underlying : g g .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible 2 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities " 5 — o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(ELr omoter 71.35 4994587
Group
(B) Public 28.65 1797730
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6792317
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\Iucl)l of Partly | No. Of — 2% of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
y °
. paid- [ shares shares of shares
kit ¢ /o5, (IF G D up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity it | Wemstny || L= | e SCLE asa%
= , ¢
RIS (UL ;2‘;‘3“ shares | Receipts | (IVy+ | 1957) (VI As | - f Total
av) held | (VI) V)+  [a%of x e e;yss Total | Voting
\%) (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() S 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 505 951490 951490 |13.59 951490 951490 |13.59
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 223565 223565 |3.19 223565 223565 |3.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Ly Qe 266 830358 830358 | 11.86 830358 830358 | 11.86
(specify)
(53‘1)b'T°tal (B) 6217 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Total Public
Shareholding
6217 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 6220 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
UsEl (L 6220 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100

)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in gtli(elfvev(iis(e)r
: No. of Underlyin, assuming full
Sl . Shares Outstal?dit%g conversi%)n of SRR encumbered (XIII) Nur_nber oit
Underlying : - 5 " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A -
Sr. Outstanding o " o sa held in
bl utstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized

convertible |y ot No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | emaerialize

securities . . No. | total | No. form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*X)Asa | () | Shares | (a) Shares held

(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 71.35 4994587
(Sl‘;b‘T"t"‘l (A) 71.35 4994587
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.35 4994587
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.59 747532
(a(ii)) 3.19 223565
(e) 11.86 826633
Sub-Total (B) 28.65 1797730
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.65 1797730
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6792317
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6792317
. . Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Tt
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The company is promoted by 3 (three) promoter companies which can also be termed as Promoter
Group companies but there is no individual as promoter in the company.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sahara Prime City
Limited

Sahara India Corp Investment

Limited

Sahara India Finance and Investment
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCS7893P

AAACS1707R

AADCS4481M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

)

23.41

71.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Class eg:y

Total

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42

23.41

5.94

71.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42

23.41

71.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishnushankar B Mishra

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACKPM4745N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86438

86438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

86438

86438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86438

86438

Class eg:y

Total

86438

86438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86438

86438
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Citrus Securities Pvt. Ltd.

Gandevi Commerce Private
Ltd

PAN (II)

AACCC6856H

AAACGY502C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

195

15

50

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63080

8252

982

758044

620512

102532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

63080

8252

982

758044

620512

102532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.12

0.01

10.83

8.86

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63080

8252

982

758044

620512

102532

Class eg:y

Total

63080

8252

982

758044

620512

102532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

0.12

0.01

10.83

8.86

1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.12

0.01

10.83

8.86

1.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63055

8252

982

754344

620512

102532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 830358
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Click here to go back

266

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 830358
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 830358

Class eg:y
Total 830358

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights i

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G))

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

826633

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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