General information about company							
Scrip code	511533						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE135C01012						
Name of the company	Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	0 3	- I NOS OF I THINK hard		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)	II)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
(B)	Public	6217	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6220	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities executivities (III) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	egory Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.35					4994587
(B)	Public				28.65					1797730
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6792317

Т	Sable II - State	ement show	ing sha	reholdi	ng patteri	n of the	Promoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			ld in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5945	951490			951490	13.59	951490		951490	13.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	223565			223565	3.19	223565		223565	3.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	266	830358			830358	11.86	830358		830358	11.86
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6217	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6217	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sl	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		6220	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100
Total (A+B+C		6220	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) No. Of Warrants (Vi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				71.35					4994587
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.35					4994587
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.35					4994587
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	nolder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.59					747532
(a(ii))				3.19					223565
(e)				11.86					826633
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.65					1797730
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.65					1797730
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6792317
Total (A+B+C)				100					6792317
Disclosure of r	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The company is promoted by 3 (three) promoter companies which can also be termed as Promoter Group companies but there is no individual as promoter in the company.

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sahara Prime City Limited	Sahara India Corp Investment Limited	Sahara India Finance and Investment Limited						
PAN (II)	AABCS7893P	AAACS1707R	AADCS4481M	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587					
Class eg:y									
Total	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42	23.41	5.94	71.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vishnushankar B Mishra	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACKPM4745N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86438	86438
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86438	86438
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	86438	86438
Class eg:y		
otal	86438	86438
Cotal as a % of Cotal Voting rights	1.23	1.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
Io. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86438	86438

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any O	ther (specif	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Citrus Securities Pvt. Ltd.	Gandevi Commerce Private Ltd
PAN (II)					AACCC6856H	AAACG9502C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	195	15	6	50	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63080	8252	982	758044	620512	102532
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63080	8252	982	758044	620512	102532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.9	0.12	0.01	10.83	8.86	1.46
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	63080	8252	982	758044	620512	102532
Class eg:y						
Total	63080	8252	982	758044	620512	102532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.9	0.12	0.01	10.83	8.86	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.9	0.12	0.01	10.83	8.86	1.46

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63055	8252	982	754344	620512	102532
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	V · · (F··· V)					
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	266					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	830358					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	830358					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.86					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	830358					
Class eg:y						
Total	830358					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.86					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.86					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	826633		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence